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Senior Child Safety Officer  

Mr. Murat Karadag- Chief Executive Officer 
03 9302 1266 
m.karadag@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Child Safety Officer- Dallas Primary 

Mr. Dogan Akin- Principal 
03 9302 3770 
d.akin@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Child Safety Officer- Secondary Girls 

Ms. Zeynep Sertel- Principal 
03 9302 3771 
z.sertel@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au 
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Child Safety Officer- Glenroy Primary 

Ms. Derya Buyukyazici- Principal 
03 9359 9660 
d.buyukyazici@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Child Safety Officer- Kiewa Campus 

Mr. Suleyman Kor- Principal 
03 9302 1150 
s.kor@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Child Safety Officer- Doveton Campus 

Ms. Siti Ali 
03 9791 5659 
s.ali@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:d.buyukyazici@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au
mailto:s.kor@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au
mailto:s.ali@ilimcollege.vic.edu.au

